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OEM Reference

AUDI
CUPRA
SEAT
SKODA
VW

058198025A
058198025A
058198025A
058198025A
058198025A

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

CORTECO
CORTECO
BECK/ARNLEY
BECK/ARNLEY
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
GOETZE
AJUSA

ELWIS ROYAL
PAYEN

PAYEN

PAYEN

PAYEN

BGA

GLASER
FEDERAL MOGUL
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE
MAHLE

026143
026143
0361659
0361659
153194601
153194601
23548
23548
2428815000
56003300
9156062
HL732
HL732
HL732
HL732
RK6376
V5327100
VS50531R
VS50352
VS50352
VS50352
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